
Important Dates 2025-2026 
 

 

Saturday, August 9 from 9-11am 
Open House followed by Training for Assistant Teachers  
 
Monday, August 11, 2025 
First Day of Classes  
 
Monday, September 1, 2025 
CLOSED for Labor Day  

 
Monday, October 27 - Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Storybook Character Dress Up Week   
 
Friday, October 31  
CLOSED for Halloween 
 
Saturday, November 1, 2025 
Costume Fees Due  
 
Monday, November 3 - Saturday, November 8, 2025 
Costume Measurement Week - Please plan to arrive a few minutes early or  
stay a few minutes late after class to get measurements for costumes.  

 
Friday, November 21 - Sunday, November 23, 2025 
The Calling Dance Company Dance Revolution Convention in Orlando 

 
 Friday, November 21, 2025 - Saturday, November 29, 2025 

CLOSED for Thanksgiving Break  

 
Monday, December 1 - Saturday, December 6, 2025 



Ballet Semester Exams (Level 1-Level 5) and Pre-Pro auditions  
 
Monday, December 8 - Saturday, December 13, 2025 

​ Wear Any Color Leotard to Class 
 

Monday, December 15 - Saturday, December 20, 2025 
​ Wear Your Pajamas to Class  
 

Monday, December 22, 2025  - Saturday, January 3, 2026 
​ CLOSED for Winter Break   
 

Saturday, January 3, 2026 
Teacher and Assistant Teacher Training  
 
Monday, January 5, 2026 
Classes Resume  

 
Monday, February 2 - Saturday, February 7, 2026 
Tutu Week 

 
Saturday, March 14 - Friday, March 20, 2026 

CLOSED for Spring Break  

 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 

Inspire Formal (Ages 10 and up) 

 
April 11-12 and 18-19, 2026 
Spring Photos - Pictures with Captured Moments Photography - You can 
sign up for a 5 minute time slot. Sign ups will be sent out a few weeks before 
the event.  

 



 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 4-8 pm  

Spring Performance Tech Rehearsal  

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center  
(all Inspire Class canceled this day) 

 

 Friday, May 1, 2026 4-8 pm  

Spring Performance Dress Rehearsal  

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center  
(all Inspire Class canceled this day) 

 

Saturday, May 2, 2026 

Spring Performance 

Mattie Kelly Performing Arts Center  
10:00am Creative Movement, Pre-Ballet, Level 1 and 2 Recital 
1:00 pm Level 3, 4 and Pre-Pro Performance 

 
 Monday, May 11 - Saturday, May 17, 2026 

Ballet End of Term Evaluations (Level 1-Level 5)  

 

Monday, May 18 - Friday, May 22, 2026 

Wear any color leotard to class 

 

Friday, May 22, 2026 

Last Day of Classes 

*Dates are subject to change.  


